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201608010002
70110

08/01/2016
01:17:03

RICE KARYL J ELECTION
WAIVER

CITY COUNCIL
PLACE 5
PELHAM

201608150002
90790

08/15/2016
01:19:48

RICE KARYL J ELECTION
WAIVER

CITY COUNCIL
PELHAM

201608220003
02930

08/22/2016
02:38:56

RICE KARYL J ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CITY COUNCIL
PLACE 5
PELHAM

201609020003
21080

09/02/2016
03:04:17

RICE KARYL J ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CITY COUNCIL
PLACE 5

201609120003
31260

09/12/2016
03:30:10

RICE KARYL J ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CITY COUNCIL
PLACE 5
PELHAM

201610030003
61470

10/03/2016
02:32:50

RICE KARYL J ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CITY COUNCIL
PLACE 5
PELHAM

201607080002
37190

07/08/2016
09:23:55

RICE KARYL J ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

CITY COUNCIL
PLACE 5
PELHAM

201608080002
81070

08/08/2016
01:33:47

RICE KARYL J ELECTION
WAIVER

CITY COUNCIL
PELHAM

201609190003
41990

09/19/2016
02:55:06

RICE KARYL J ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CITY COUNCIL
PLACE 5
PELHAM

201609260003
51380

09/26/2016
11:57:14

RICE KARYL J ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CITY COUNCIL
PLACE 5
PELHAM


