Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= RICE KARYL J;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201608010002 70110	08/01/2016 01:17:03	RICE KARYL J		ELECTION WAIVER	CITY COUNCIL PLACE 5 PELHAM						
201608150002 90790	08/15/2016 01:19:48	RICE KARYL J		ELECTION WAIVER	CITY COUNCIL PELHAM						
201608220003 02930	08/22/2016 02:38:56	RICE KARYL J		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CITY COUNCIL PLACE 5 PELHAM						
201609020003 21080	09/02/2016 03:04:17	RICE KARYL J		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CITY COUNCIL PLACE 5						
201609120003 31260	09/12/2016 03:30:10	RICE KARYL J		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CITY COUNCIL PLACE 5 PELHAM						
201610030003 61470	10/03/2016 02:32:50	RICE KARYL J		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CITY COUNCIL PLACE 5 PELHAM						
201607080002 37190	07/08/2016 09:23:55	RICE KARYL J		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	CITY COUNCIL PLACE 5 PELHAM						
201608080002 81070	08/08/2016 01:33:47	RICE KARYL J		ELECTION WAIVER	CITY COUNCIL PELHAM						
201609190003 41990	09/19/2016 02:55:06	RICE KARYL J		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CITY COUNCIL PLACE 5 PELHAM						
201609260003 51380	09/26/2016 11:57:14	RICE KARYL J		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CITY COUNCIL PLACE 5 PELHAM						